29% STAFFEITA DI PRIMAVERA - Regoledo- - 06-04-2015"

1F-ESORDIENTI B FEMMIILE

MARTINALLI MARIATERESA
PERLINI GIULIA
BUZZELLA TERESA
ACQUISTAPACE MARTA
VALENA CHIARA
BOTTAZZI CAMILLA
BERTOLA ALICE
MOSSINELLI LAURA
CONTESSA ASIA

10 TIRINZONI FRANCESCA
11 RUSPANTINI MELLA

12 CAPITANI NICOLE

13  GINI NOEMI

14 TIRINZONI SILVIA

15 GINI GAIA

16 FIORELLI CAMILLA

17 FRANCHETTI MICAELA
18 GIANOLI CHIARA

19 DE STEFANIVITTORIA
20 BONGIO GIULIA

21 ROSSINI FRANCESCA
22 LANZ| SOFIA

23 GAMBETTA GIADA

© 00N OB WN-=-

GS VALGEROLA
GP TALAMONA

GP SANTI

GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
GP VALCHIAVENNA
CSI MORBEGNO
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
GP SANTI

GP TALAMONA

GP SANTI

ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA
GP VALCHIAVENNA
GP TALAMONA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA

AS LANZADA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
CSI MORBEGNO
CSI MORBEGNO
AS LANZADA

GS VALGEROLA

1M-ESORDIENTI B MASCHILE

DELL' OCA SIMONE
DABLA NABIL
CAZZATO ALBERTO
BIANCINI LORENZO
SPEZIALE TOMMASO
SUTTI GABRIELR
ROSSI NICOLA

NANA DANIEL LANFRANCO
CURTONI KAROL

10 PELLIZZATTI ANDREA
11 PERUSSI MATTIA

12 SCHENATTI MICHELE
13 SENIS MATTIA

14 MICHELI DIEGO

15 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPE
16 TOGNOLI LORENZO
17 BASSI RUBEN

18 MACEDONIO FRANCESCO
19 VOLA FILIPPO

20 NESA FEDERICO

21 LANZI LKUCA
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GS VALGEROLA
CO PIATEDA

GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
AS LAZADA

AS LAZADA

GS VALGEROLA
POL. ALBOSAGGIA
GS VALGEROLA
AS LAZADA

CSI MORBEGNO
GP SANTI

GP SANTI

GP VALCHIAVENNA
CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
GP TALAMONA
CSI MORBEGNO
AS LAZADA
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22 BALATTI CRISTIAN GP VALCHIAVENNA
23 GOBBILUCA CSI MORBEGNO

24 CACCAMO DIEGO GP VALCHIAVENNA
25 DIBLASILUCAS CSI MORBEGNO

26 MOIZI MATTEO AS LAZADA

27 MARIENI SEBASTIANO GS VALGEROLA

28 BETTIGA DANIELA GS VALGEROLA

1F-ESORDIENTI C FEMMIILE-MASCHILE

1 GIANOLI PAOLO AS LANZADA

2 RAINERI ANITA POL. BELLANO
3 PIGANZOLI MARCO AS PREMANA

4 AMBROSIONI VIOLA CSI MORBEGNO
5 SVANELLA MATILDE GS VALGEROLA
6 BULANTI MICHELA CSI MORBEGNO
7 ROSSINI GIUSEPPE CSI MORBEGNO
8 TAGLIABUE CHIARA GS VALGEROLA
9 ACQUISTAPACE GIACOMO GS VALGEROLA
10 SENIS LUCA CSI MORBEGNO
11 EL HILALI SALMA GS VALGEROLA
12 ACERBONI CRISTIAN POL. BELLANO
13 WICKS LAURA GRACE CSI MORBEGNO
14  QUAINI MATTEO CSI MORBEGNO
15 BONGIO ANJA GS VALGEROLA
16 DI NATALE FILIPPO

17 CERRIMICHELE

18 CURTONI ALESSANDRO GS VALGEROLA
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2-ESORDIENTI A FEMMINILE

1 425 ESPOSTOF. BUZZELLA B. GP SANTI 03:48 30
2 474 MOSSINELLI M. FERRARIG. POL. ALBOSAGGIA 03:57 27
3 426 BARINI L. COMBI A. GP SANTI 04:00 25
4 371 NESAE. ROVEDATTI E. CSI MORBEGNO 04:01 23
5 363 BARBARO A. DE STEFANI S. GP VALCHIAVENNA 04:19 21
6 476 PELIZZATTI G. MARI G. POL. ALBOSAGGIA 04:22 19
7 311 GUSMEROLIE. CROCE S. GS VALGEROLA 04:23 17
8 438 NANI G. BRICALLI A. ASD LANZADA 04:25 15
9 372 FIORELLI S. DI BLASI E. CSI MORBEGNO 04:45 14
3-ESORDIENTI A MASCHILE
1 379 BORDOLI L. BONGIO F. CSI MORBEGNO 03:40 30
2 335 SPINI A. RUFFONI P. GS VALGEROLA 03:55 27
3 409 CURTIO. RUSPANTINI S. GP SANTI 03:56 25
4 447 CIAPPONI J. D. TIZIANO J. GP TALAMONA 04:01 23
5 337 SUTTIL. DEI CAS M. GS VALGEROLA 04:11 21
6 380 QUAINIA. FUMELLI R. CSI MORBEGNO 04:12 19
7 408 MICHELETTI K. IMIGRE A. CENTRO OLIMPIA PIATE 04:13 17
8 336 ACQUISTAPACE MBARAIOLO S. GS VALGEROLA 04:13 15
9 346 GALLEFGIONI M. DE STEFANI I. GP VALCHIAVENNA 04:14 14
10 382 BASSIA. BOTTA' M. CSI MORBEGNO 04:20 13
11 347 CACCAMO A. GINI D. GP VALCHIAVENNA 04:22 12
12 473 GIUGNIF. MULAS A. POL. ALBOSAGGIA 04:24 11
13 338 PASSERINI M. BONGIO E. GS VALGEROLA 04:25 10
14 381 SPEZIALE G. BERTOLA A. CSI MORBEGNO 04:30 9
15 339 EL HILALIA. SANSI A. GS VALGEROLA 04:34 8
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4-RAGAZZE
1 427 TOSARINIA. TOSARINI A. GP SANTI 07:20 30
2 364 LAZZARELLIS. MASOLINIM. GP VALCHIAVENNA 07:26 27
3 497 SPANO C. PAROLI E. CS CORTENOVA 07:28 25
4 477 BERRAS. ARIOLI'A. POL. ALBOSAGGIA 07:41 23
5 465 RICETTIA. RICETTI C. ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 07:46 21
6 428 BARINIS. CONTESSA G. GP SANTI 07:52 19
7 491 DE CENSIC. MASSI V. GP TALAMONA 07:55 17
8 471 CAPRANIS. MORGANTI G. ATL. CENTRO LARIO 07:55 15
9 498 PRADAR. OSSOLAD. CS CORTENOVA 08:11 14
10 429 PAINO A. GAROLINI S. GP SANTI 08:16 13
11 459 GUGLIELMANA M. GUERCI A. POL. BELLANO 08:32 12
12 430 DEL'ERAC. MUSSO A. GP SANTI 08:34 11
13 309 DELLA TORRE M. BARAIOLO F. GS VALGEROLA 08:50 10
14 308 VALENA L. ZECCAB. GS VALGEROLA 08:52 9
16 478 BASSOLA M. MINELLA C. POL. ALBOSAGGIA 08:54 8
17 444 BARDEA C. BARDEA G. ASD LANZADA 08:57 7
18 463 CAPITANI M. RICETTI C. ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 09:07 6
19 483 VILLAM. TESTINI S. CENTRO OLIMPIA PIATE 09:10 5
20 464 GIACOMELLIA. PREVOSTINI M. ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 09:10 4
21 462 CECINIG. SALA M. ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 09:11 3
22 310 CURTONIN. BOTTA S. GS VALGEROLA 09:23 2
23 461 BESSEGHINIL. CUSINIE. ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 09:31 1
5-RAGAZZI
1 348 GINID. FUMAGALLI N. GP VALCHIAVENNA 07:01 30
2 410 PARAGONID. ZUGNONI G. GP SANTI 07:11 27
3 350 PIGHETTIE. BIAVASCHI G. GP VALCHIAVENNA 07:16 25
4 313 BOIANIN. SANSI E. GS VALGEROLA 07:25 23
5 487 BERRAA. MURADA S. POL. ALBOSAGGIA 07:36 21
6 440 BARDEA M. PAROLINI P. ASD LANZADA 07:39 19
7 314 ACQUISTAPACE NRUFFONI L. GS VALGEROLA 07:43 17
8 492 MANZIE. BETTEGA G.T. POL. BELLANO 07:58 15
9 383 DEL BARBAD. FRATE R. CSI MORBEGNO 08:04 14
10 441 BARDEAG. BRUSEGHINI M. ASD LANZADA 08:10 13
11 482 SCAMOZZIS. VENTURINI M. CENTRO OLIMPIA PIATE 08:12 12
12 349 MOZZIR. PAGGI G. GP VALCHIAVENNA 08:14 11
13 488 BOSCACCIR. AGOSTINELLI D. POL. ALBOSAGGIA 08:19 10
14 485 BERNARDIA. PIGANZOLI P. POL. ARDENNO 08:24 9
15 316 EL HILALIA. MOLTENI E. GS VALGEROLA 08:44 8
16 352 SCIUCCHETTIS. ORSENIGO V. GP VALCHIAVENNA 08:47 7
17 384 GIOVANNONID. RUFFONIF. CSI MORBEGNO 08:53 6
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6-CADETTE
1 365 SUCCETTIA. MOLTENI C. GP VALCHIAVENNA 09:59 30
2 301 SPINIS. MARTINALLI E. GS VALGEROLA 10:11 27
3 446 PEDROTTIA. NANA K. ASD LANZADA 10:32 25
4 431 BIOCCAF. MACHEO S. GP SANTI 10:56 23
5 439 MAURIA. CORLATTI M. AS LANZADA 10:57 21
6 484 MONDORAF. TESTINI A. CENTRO OLIMPIA PIATE 11:02 19
7 472 VANINIA. CAPRANI M. ATL. CENTRO LARIO 11:04 17
8 374 BORDOLIN. ABATE M. CSI MORBEGNO 11:09 15
9 304 MARTINALLIC. DELL'OROZ. GS VALGEROLA 11:16 14
10 432 PAINO D. SCISETTI A. GP SANTI 11:21 13
11 303 CASATIA. CASSINAT. GS VALGEROLA 11:26 12

7-CADETTI
1 442 BRUSEGHINIM. DELLA RODOLFO M.ASD LANZADA 08:45 30
2 353 NESOSSIG. DEL RE P. GP VALCHIAVENNA 08:58 27
3 318 MASSERAR. MENGHI C. GS VALGEROLA 09:01 25
4 460 ZUBIANIS. CRIPPA A. ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA 09:06 23
5 489 MARCONIA. GUERRAYY. POL. ALBOSAGGIA 09:08 21
6 443 NANAA. ROSSI A. ASD LANZADA 09:09 19
7 385 GADOLAA. BONGIO E. CSI MORBEGNO 09:57 17
8 319 MAXENTIN. EL HILALI K. GS VALGEROLA 10:16 15
9 445 VESCOVOE. NANA G. ASD LANZADA 10:21 14
10 448 DE MEO L. GEBO M. GP TALAMONA 10:36 13
11 386 SIGOT I TARCHINI M. CSI MORBEGNO 11:15 12

8-ALLIEVE
1 366 FASCENDINIE. AMBROSINIE. GP VALCHIAVENNA 10:01 30

2 375 ABATEA. BULANTI S. CSI MORBEGNO 10:32 27



29% STAFFEITA DI PRIMAVERA - Regoledo- - 06-04-2015°

O oo~NOOO S~ WOWN-= No a b~ ON-

0O NOoOOGh, WON-

=S S 2 A
oO~NOOOGOhA,WOWN-=2 O

306
376
368
434
433
470
307

201
202
355
387
321
411
356
388
320

ROMESSE - JUNIOR - SENIOR - AMATORI FEMMIN

RONCONI G.
ZUGNONI C.
DEL GROSSO F.
FASCENDINI P.
BARRI I.
ROSSINI M.
MACEDONIO S.

TAGLIAFERRI M.
COLOMBO R.
MOLTENTI L.
MARTINELLI S.
PEZZINI E.
GERONIMI F.
MARTELLETTI P.
SPEZIALE M.
DEI CAS F.

ZECCAA. GS VALGEROLA
ABATE I. CSI MORBEGNO
MARTELLETTI S. GP VALCHIAVENNA
BARRI M. GP SANTI
SONINI'A. GP SANTI
MATTERI C. ATL. ALTO LARIO
CURTONI C. GS VALGEROLA
10-ALLIEVI
BELGHITI M. ATL. LECCO
SAVA S. ATL. LECCO
MASOLINI M. GP VALCHIAVENNA
ACQUISTAPACE D. CSI MORBEGNO
VANINETTI D. GS VALGEROLA
MOLATORE D. GP SANTI
SCIUCCHETTI D. GP VALCHIAVENNA
BULANTI M. CSI MORBEGNO
BARAIOLO C. GS VALGEROLA

09:30
10:17
10:38
10:45
10:51
11:15
11:37

07:55
08:02
08:03
08:32
08:34
08:40
09:01
09:33
10:28

11-PROMESSE - JUNIOR - SENIOR - AMATORI MASCHILE

203
390
496
204
205
412
323
391
469
357
324
327
452
326
449
499
325
392

SOTTOCORNOLA DENTI A.

FRANZ| M.
DELLA TORRE F.
SPANDRI M.
BRAMBILLA L.
CANCLINI F.
ZUGNONI D.
BULANTI F.
BONESI A.
GERONIMI G.
SPINI M.
LHANSOUR S.
BARRI C.

DELLA TORRE P.
VOLAR.

MILESI M.
CURTONI M.
PIGANZOLI C.

LEONI M.
BERTOLINI M.
AJBIRANE M.
ZOANNI A.
BARILANI C.
MENGHI D.
ABATE S.
GILARDI A.
SCIUCCHETTI R.
RUFFONI M.
MAMETTI A.
VAIRETTI M.
MAXENTI F.
GUERRA P.
MILESI P
LIETTIF.
CRIMELLA P.

ATL. LECCO

CSI MORBEGNO
GS OROBIE

ATL. LECCO
ATL. LECCO

GP SANTI

GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
ATL. ALTO LARIO
GP VALCHIAVENNA
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
GP TALAMONA
GS VALGEROLA
GP TALAMONA
CS CORTENOVA
GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO

11:26
11:32
11:52
11:55
11:56
11:59
12:07
12:36
13:00
13:02
13:07
13:47
14:03
14:26
14:37
14:43
16:10
16:23

30
27
21
25
23
21
19

30
27
25
23
19
17
15
14
13

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
10

OO N 0
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436
455
435
437
456
370
378
377
457
344
340
458

12-MASTER FEMMINILE

ACQUISTAPACE NCOMBI L.

BONACINA C.
DE SANTIS L.
PANFILI A.
CIAPONI M.
PROSERPIO L.
SPEZIALE C.
GUSMEROLI E.
CIAPONI D.
MACCIOLINI R.
MARTINA B.
SCETTI E.

CUCCHI C.
ACQUISTAPACE M.
BARONA P.
DUCA F.

DE AGOSTINI S.
RIPAMONTI E.
PEYRONEL M.
SUTTI S.
MOLGORA C.
TAEGGI A.
RUFFONI N.

GP SANTI

GP TALAMONA
GP SANTI

GP SANTI

GP TALAMONA
GP VALCHIAVENNA
CSI MORBEGNO
CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
GP TALAMONA

09:51
10:14
10:27
11:06
11:12
11:18
11:43
12:02
12:27
12:41
14:06
14:28

30
27
25
23
21
19
17
15
14
13
12
11
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493
414
415
358
393
467
450
359
395
362
495
423
360
331
342
424
453
396
416
361
397
417
341
451
394
343
329
468
332
481
420
480
333
334
419
328
418
398
454
422
399
330
490

13-MASTER MASCHILE

RAINERI D.
ZUGNONI G.
PANIGA O.
TRIULZI F.
BONDIONI M.
COMPAGNONI M.
NOBILI C.
RAVO A.
FUMELLI R.
ZUCCOLI M.
BERTOLINA E.
GERNA I.
PAGGI A.
MENEGOLA A.
PERREGRINI A.
RUSPANTINI R.
PERLINI F.
TARCHINI E.
ESPOSTO L.
TOGNONI G.
ANGELINI S.
BONESI F.
SCUFFIM
CERRI G.
CERRI G.
GROSSI V.
MATTARUCCHI P.
PRADELLA C.
LIETTIP.
SPEZIALE P.
BONESI M.
TESTA L
RUFFONI U.
GUSMEROLI M.
GUIDI A.
FERRARI B.
BARILANI A.
FRANSCI G.
VALENA M.
FASCENDINI S.
CRIMELLA L.
MELE' A.
SANDIONIGI D.

TAGLIABUE C.
BUZZELLA M.

PEDRONCELLIR.

LERDA R.
SANSI S.
GIANOLI T.
FRACASSI D.
DELLA MANO A.
BASSI M.
DONA'P.

COMPAGNONI O.

BUZZETTI G.
DEL GROSSO A.
PIOMBARDI M.
PERREGRINI P.
SAOUDIT.
RIVAE.

NAVA M.
BARONA A.
FAGETTI J.
FRATE F.
CANCLINI U.
PASSERINI G.
MAZZONI A.
BARLASCINI M.
TARABINI S.

DELLA FONTE G.

SELVA P.
MACEDONIO N.
RUFFONI G.
FRATE M.
LEONI C.
ZUGNONI E.
TROTTI G.
BELLATIR.
PIGANZOLI M.
GIGLIO A.

DE MEO L.
BERTOLINI O.
MELE P.
PELLEGATTAF.
INNOCENTI P.
FERRAMINI F.

GS SAN ROCCHINO
GP SANTI

GP SANTI

GP VALCHIAVENNA
CSI MORBEGNO
ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA
GP TALAMONA

GP VALCHIAVENNA
CSI MORBEGNO
GP VALCHIAVENNA
ATL. ALTA VALTELLINA
GP SANTI

GP VALCHIAVENNA
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
GP SANTI

GP TALAMONA

CSI MORBEGNO
GP SANTI

GP VALCHIAVENNA
CSI MORBEGNO
GP SANTI

GS VALGEROLA
GP TALAMONA

CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
ATL. ALTO LARIO
GS VALGEROLA
CSI MORBEGNO
GP SANTI

CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA
GP SANTI

GS VALGEROLA
GP SANTI

CSI MORBEGNO
GP TALAMONA

GP SANTI

CSI MORBEGNO
GS VALGEROLA
GS VALGEROLA

11:43
12:01
12:14
12:17
12:22
12:32
12:42
12:56
13:10
13:14
13:21
13:25
13:42
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:49
13:51
13:55
13:56
14:05
14:05
14:07
14:08
14:10
14:26
14:31
14:41
15:18
15:27
15:27
15:35
15:36
15:45
16:10
16:28
16:33
16:39
16:43
16:44
16:54
17:03
17:36
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44 421 DE GIACOMO A. TREMARI C. GP SANTI 19:00 1



